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For Date: 01/01/2024  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-12           0030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-1-AR
           Summons:    ALVES ROCHA, KARYNE KETLLEN       
           Address:    200 DEER ST Apt. #1511   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    25
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       EQUIPMENT VIOLATION, MISCELLANEOUS MV

24-14           0036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-23           0109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 146 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-34           0125 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 MAPLE ST @ 12 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-54           0250 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-103          0719 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 93 GOULDING ST W
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-137          1009 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-198          1347 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 835] 86 COOLIDGE ST - 86 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-214          1454 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-264          1720 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST Apt. #1
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-1-AC

24-268          1736 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
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24-304          1911 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 130] MARTIROS - 66 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-313          1932 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-314          1934 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-342          2115 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 254 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-363          2223 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST @ 1 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

For Date: 01/02/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-377          0001 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-503          0842 PD-Assist Fire Department Merge: 24-502 By: FAO82   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 56 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-502          0843 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 46 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    Graziano, James
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-2-OF

24-513          0900 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLIS ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-2-AC

24-603          1226 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-604          1227 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Could Not Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 760] GREEN HILL FARM - 51 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-608          1235 FD-Vehicle Collision W/PI Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
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         Fire Unit:    SHEOIC-Command-Sherborn C5
          EMS Unit:    SHEAMB1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

24-610          1238 PD-MVA Property Damage Could Not Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-642          1400 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-683          1603 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-691          1625 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 30 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-710          1705 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-715          1716 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-725          1747 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 109 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-3-OF

24-746          1814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-753          1828 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-772          1907 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-801          2052 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-2-AR
           Summons:    RODRIGUES, TATIANE DA SILVA       
           Address:    41C HAYES ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    29
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           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO

24-807          2101 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 01/03/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-991          0849 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 903] THEBERGE - 115 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1052         1052 PD-Prisoner Transport Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1104         1322 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1133         1420 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1165         1553 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1188         1634 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1190         1640 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] WHITNEY DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1195         1646 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 78 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1207         1657 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1218         1717 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 LELAND DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
   Original Call #:    24-1216

24-1245         1826 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1262         1914 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1276         1948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-4-AR
           Summons:    PEGUERO MEJIA, GABRIEL        
           Address:    16 CENTENNIAL PL   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    24
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO

24-1278         1952 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1282         2000 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1284         2010 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1294         2025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1346         2317 PD-Assist Public Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-5-OF

For Date: 01/04/2024  -  Thursday   

24-1451         0538 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 196] SPECK - 180 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-1571         1106 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-1582         1125 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-1645         1343 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-1662         1415 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-1699         1551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST @ 1 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1707         1604 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 110 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-1719         1645 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NEAR THE NATICK TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-5-AR
           Summons:    VIEIRA PASSOS SOARES, MATEUS        
           Address:    20 HARGRAVE AVE Apt. #APT 2   HOLLISTON, MA
               Age:    30
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

24-1733         1713 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1739         1728 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1749         1741 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1764         1809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 139 MAPLE ST @ 1 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1769         1819 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 556] 50 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-6-AR
           Summons:    AGUIAR PEIXOTO, RYCHARD        
           Address:    207 ROSEMARY ST APT 3   NEEDHAM, MA
               Age:    18
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-1775         1832 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-1806         2033 PD-Follow-Up Investigation No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 109 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1811         2059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-1828         2137 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 01/05/2024  -  Friday   

24-1880         0059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-1947         0559 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-1959         0735 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1983         0836 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-1991         0854 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2002         0920 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2003         0920 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2011         0928 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2013         0931 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 573] 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-2019         0939 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2022         0950 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2141         1325 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2148         1337 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2163         1415 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2164         1417 Health & Welfare Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 9 PECKHAM HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-2196         1600 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] N MAIN ST @ SNOW ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-2197         1602 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-2229         1710 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 20 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-2281         1906 PD-Suspicious Activity Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 875] 43 KENDALL AVE APT 102 - 43 KENDALL AVE Apt. #102
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-2305         2011 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLISTON LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-2312         2021 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-2320         2052 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 101 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    Graziano, James
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-7-AR
           Summons:    SILVA SIMOES, RAMON        
           Address:    10 RICHARDSON CIR Apt. #APT 3   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    39
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * C90 S18

24-2322         2053 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-2330         2135 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 COOLIDGE ST @ 99 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-2333         2146 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 14 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

For Date: 01/06/2024  -  Saturday   

24-2373         0022 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 124 N MAIN ST @ 1 EVERETT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-2461         0606 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 180 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-2547         1113 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 WOOD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-2552         1115 PD-General Info Provided Assistance   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-2560         1156 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2565         1202 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 270] 5 MAPLE ST - 5 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      377953AC

24-2564         1213 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2573         1233 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-2606         1404 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-2618         1442 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-3-AC

24-2630         1522 PD-Animal Complaint Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 267 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-7-OF

24-2653         1622 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-2749         2014 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-2766         2053 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-2808         2344 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 29 ELIOT ST @ 8 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 01/07/2024  -  Sunday   

24-2868         0309 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-2871         0314 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 BROOK ST @ 260 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-4-AC
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-9-AR
           Summons:    DEJESUS, MIGUEL AUGUSTO       
           Address:    80 BONNEY DR   HOLLISTON, MA
               Age:    18
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           Charges:    LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE C90 S24(2)(A)
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT * C90 S17

24-2909         0636 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 57 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-5-AC

24-2980         1128 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 147] 81 HUNTING LN - 81 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-2987         1151 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 80 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-3009         1321 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 8] 18 COURSE BROOK RD - 18 COURSE BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-3015         1345 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 794] PIEDRA - 27 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-3020         1357 PD-MVA Property Damage Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-6-AC
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-8-AR
           Summons:    SANTOS, ESWIN        
           Address:    83 BEAVER TERRACE CIR Apt. #D   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    38
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV


